Requester's Name	20042879
 Therapeutic & Sports Massage 2821 E Commercial Blvd Ft Lauderdale, FL 33308 (954)776-1902 	······
CORPORATION NAME(S) & DOCU	Office Use Only MENT NUMBER(S), (if known):
1 (Corporation Name)	(Document #) 400003932464
2(Corporation Name)	-04/11/0101089017 -04/11/0101089017 (Document #)
3.	(Document #)
Corporation Name)	(Document #)
4(Corporation Name)	(Document #)
Walk in Pick up time	Certified Copy
Mail out Will wait	Photocopy Certificate of Status
NEW FILINGS	AMENDMENTS AMERICA
 Profit Not for Profit 	Amendment Resignation of R.A., Officer/Director
 Limited Liability Domestication Other 	☐ Change of Registered Agent ☐ Dissolution/Withdrawal ☐ Merger
OTHER FILINGS	REGISTRATION/QUALIFICATION
 Annual Report Fictitious Name 	 Foreign Limited Partnership Reinstatement Trademark Other
	Examiner's Initials
CR2E031(7/97)	G. BULLOCK APR 3 0 2001
	6.0000-8544 (



FLORIDA DEPARTMENT OF STATE Katherine Harris Secretary of State

April 16, 2001

-}

SMB THERAPY INC 2821 E COMMERCIAL BLVD FT LAUDERDALE, FL 33308

SUBJECT: SMB THERAPY INC Ref. Number: W01000008544

We have received your document for SMB THERAPY INC and your check(s) totaling \$122.50. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

PLEASE SUBMIT ONLY ONE REGISTERED AGENT NAME.

The registered agent must sign accepting the designation.

Please return the original and one copy of your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 487-6926.

Gina Bullock Document Specialist New Filing Section

Letter Number: 201A00022464

Division of Corporations - P.O. BOX 6327 - Tallahassee, Florida 32314

	1
-	ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION
r	
A) The name of the	Corporation is:
	of the Corporation is: <u>28월 E. Commercial Blvd., Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33308</u> (고영어)
B) The purposes for awful business for	which this Corporation is organized shall include the transaction of any and all hich Corporations may be incorporated under Chapter 607, Florida Statutes.
C) The Corporation a f	hall have the authority to issue <u>10,000</u> shares of <u>common</u> stock with a par value are.
D) The name of the	nitial registered agent is: Stephen Smith
ho is a resident of I orporation. The str lorida 33308	orida and whose business address is the same as the registered office of the et address of the initial registered agent is: <u>28</u> (1) E. Commercial Blvd., Ft. Lauderdale (2821)
	luties, responsibilities, and designation as Resident Agent \underline{x} \underline{X} \underline{W} \underline{W} \underline{W}
s) The INITIAL BOA	RD OF DIRECTORS shall consist of person(s) whose name(s) is/are:
tephen Smith NAME	2821 E. Commercial Blvd. Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33308 ADDRESS
DARY A. BEHI NAME	INGER 2821 E. COMMERCIAL BLUD., FT. LAND., FL., 3.33
NAME	
	ADDRESS
r) The name (s) of th tephen Smith NAME	INCORPORATOR(S) is/are: 28 3 1 E. Commercial Blvd. Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33308 ADDRESS
") The name (s) of th tephen Smith NAME	e INCORPORATOR(S) is/are: 2831 E. Commercial Blvd. Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33308 ADDRESS
") The name (s) of th tephen Smith NAME MARY A. BEH	ADDRESS
") The name (s) of the tephen Smith NAME NAME NAME NAME	E INCORPORATOR(S) is/are: 2821 E. Commercial Blvd. Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33308 ADDRESS RINGER 2821 E. Commercial Blud. Ft. Laud., FL. 3 ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS FINCORPORATOR(S):
") The name (s) of the tephen Smith NAME NAME NAME NAME	ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS
") The name (s) of the tephen Smith NAME NAME NAME NAME	EINCORPORATOR(S) is/are: 2821 E. Commercial Blvd. Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33308 ADDRESS RINGER 2821 E. Commercial Blud. Ft. Laud., FL. 3 ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS FINCORPORATOR(S):
") The name (s) of the tephen Smith NAME MARY A. BEH NAME NAME SIGNATURE (PINCORPORATOR(S) is/are: 2821 E. Commercial Blvd. Ft. Lauderdale, Florida 33308 ADDRESS REINGER 2821 E. Commercial Blud. Ft. Laud., Ft. 3 ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS FINCORPORATOR(S): ADDRESS FINCORPORATOR(S): Mary A. Benn Never NAME
") The name (s) of the tephen Smith NAME NAME NAME SIGNATURE (MA MA MA MA MA MA MA MA MA MA	PINCORPORATOR(S) is/are: 2821 E. Commercial Blvd. Ft. Lauderdale. Florida 33308 ADDRESS REINGER 2821 E. Commercial Blud. Ft. Laud., Ft. 3 ADDRESS ADDRESS FINCORPORATOR(S): ADDRESS FINCORPORATOR(S): ADDRESS ADD
") The name (s) of the tephen Smith NAME NAME NAME SIGNATURE OF FLORIDA DUNTY OF Browar HE FOREGOING IN	PINCORPORATOR(S) is/are: 2821 E. Commercial Blvd. Ft. Lauderdale. Florida 33308 ADDRESS PINCORPORATOR(S): ADDRESS FINCORPORATOR(S): ADDRESS FINCORPORATOR(S): ADDRESS ADDRESS ADDRESS FINCORPORATOR(S): ADDRESS
The name (s) of the tephen Smith NAME NAME NAME SIGNATURE (MATE OF FLORIDA DUNTY OF Browar HE FOREGOING IN Stephen	PINCORPORATOR(S) is/are: 2821 E. Commercial Blvd. Ft. Lauderdale. Florida 33308 ADDRESS RINGER 2821 E. Commercial Blud. Ft. Lauderdale. Florida 33308 ADDRESS FINCORPORATOR(S): ADDRESS FINCORPORATOR(S): Mare A. Bernin Agev NAME TRUMENT WAS ACKNOWLEDGED BEFORE ME THIS DAY OF March Smith / Illary & Belginger Directors THLE OF OFFICER NAME OF March
The name (s) of the tephen Smith NAME NAME NAME SIGNATURE (MARE SIGNATURE (MARE SIGNATURE (MARE SIGNATURE (MARE) MARE SIGNATURE (MARE) MARE SIGNATURE (MARE) MARE (MARE)	EINCORPORATOR(S) is/are: 2821 E. Commercial Blvd. Ft. Lauderdale. Florida 33308 ADDRESS REDIGER 2821 E. Commercial Blud. Ft. Lauderdale. Florida 33308 ADDRESS FINCORPORATOR(S): ADDRESS FINCORPORATOR(S): ADDRESS FINCORPORATOR(S): ADDRESS FINCORPORATOR(S): ADDRESS TI
The name (s) of the tephen Smith NAME NAME NAME SIGNATURE (MARE SIGNATURE (MARE SIGNATURE (MARE SIGNATURE (MARE) MARE SIGNATURE (MARE) SIGNATURE (MARE) SIGN	PINCORPORATOR(S) is/are: 2821 E. Commercial Blvd. Ft. Lauderdale. Florida 33308 ADDRESS 2DMGER 2821 E. Commercial Blud. Ft.Laud., Ft.3 ADDRESS ADDRESS FINCORPORATOR(S): ADDRESS FINCORPORATOR(S): ADDRESS FINCORPORATOR(S): ADDRESS T AD